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Bus QA18 Kincardine - Dunfermline Queen Anne High 
School
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Direction
High Street Stance B — Queen Anne High School

42 stops

Open route schedule

High Street Stance B

Dewar Avenue

Forth View

Westfield Access Road

West Sands Lodge

Longannet Cottages

East Sands

Crookmuirhill Farm

Blair Castle Road End

Balgownie West

The Palace

Low Causeway

Primary School

Veere Park

Main Street - West

Main Street

Forth View Cottages

Forth View Industrial Estate

Newmills Bridge

Rosemill Court

Durham Terrace

Route schedule
High Street Stance B — Queen Anne High School

Monday 08:06

Tuesday 08:06

Wednesday 08:06

Thursday 08:06

Friday 08:06

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: High Street Stance B

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
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Main Street

Tinian Crescent

Torryburn Primary School

The Ness

Eilean Lane

Parish Church

Glen Moriston Drive

Muirside Grove

Brandy Riggs

War Memorial

Douglas Drive

Beechwood

Lyne Grove

Urquhart

Urquhart Farm

Urquhart Crescent

Maitland Street

Carnegie Centre

Victoria Street

Broomhead Drive

Queen Anne High School



Direction
Queen Anne High School — High Street Stance B

44 stops

Open route schedule

Queen Anne High School

Queen Anne High School

Broomhead Drive

Victoria Street

Carnegie Centre

Old Fire Station

Maitland Street

Urquhart Crescent

Urquhart Farm

Urquhart

Lyne Grove

Beechwood

Lundin Road

Douglas Drive

War Memorial

Brandy Riggs

Muirside Grove

Glen Moriston Drive

Parish Church

Eilean Lane

The Ness

Torryburn Primary School

Tinian Crescent

Main Street

Durham Terrace

Route schedule
Queen Anne High School — High Street Stance B

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 14:50

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 14:50

Friday 14:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Queen Anne High School

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-QA18-290220405-277130193


Rosemill Court

Newmills Bridge

Forth View Industrial Estate

Forth View Cottages

Main Street

Main Street - West

Veere Park

Primary School

The Palace

Balgownie West

Blair Castle Road End

Crookmuirhill Farm

East Sands

Longannet Cottages

West Sands Lodge

Westfield Access Road

Forth View

Dewar Avenue

High Street Stance B

QA18 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Falkirk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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